
 
 
 

Home Deluxe GmbH 
Schanzeweg 2 
32312 Lübbecke 
Germany 
 

Artikelbezeichnung/ 
Descrition 

Klimaanlage SPLIT 12 

Artikel – ID 20671 

SKU 49668 

 

 Kühlen 
Cooling 

Heizen 
Heating 

Leistung/Capacity 1130 W 
(290 – 
500 W) 

1374 W 
(340 – 
2520 W) 

Betriebsstrom 
Current 

5.8 A (1.5 
– 9.0A) 

4.7 A (1.5 
– 10.0 A) 

Leistungsaufnahme 
Power Input 

1130 W 
(290 – 
500 W) 

922 W 
(290 – 
1720 W) 

Luftumwälzung 
Inneneinheit  
Indoor Air Volume 

550 /  
550 m³/h 

550 /  
550 m³/h 

Energieverbrauch  
(jährlich) 

195 
kwh/a 

714 
kwh/a 

 

Schallleistung/ 
Noise 

Inneneinheit 
Indoor 

50 dB (A) 

Außeneinheit 
Outdoor 

60 dB (A) 

 

 

Spannungsversorgung/Rated 
Voltage 

220 -240 V AC 
/50Hz /1P 

Spannungsbereich 165-265 V 

Pdesignh wärmer TDS 2600 W 

Pdesignc 3400 W 

SEER-Wert / Energieklasse 6,1 / A++ 

SCOP Wärmer deklariert 5,1 A+++ 
 

 


